

Diverse articole

I.D.: 48195553

Data publicarii	16.07.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.407,73 RON - 2.407,73 RON

Descriere: 1RACORD FLEXIBIL 3/8-1/2 Buc 1 5.46 5.46 2 DOSAR MEDICAL Buc 4 2.10 8.40 3 FISA SSM Buc 4 1.68 6.72 4 FISA SSU Buc 4 1.68 6.72 5 BATERII VARTA R6 ALK Buc 8 2.10 16.81 6 PRELUNGITOR 3 M / 3 P Buc 2 26.89 53.78 7 INCHIZATOR HIDRAULIC MARE Buc 2 126.05 252.10 8 BUTUC YALA 40X40 Buc 1 50.42 50.42 9 REZERVA GLADE CAMERA Buc 1 12.61 12.61 10 BURETIERA GEL Buc 1 3.36 3.36 11 DECAPSATOR KANGARO ALBASTRU Buc 3 2.52 7.56 12 CALCULATOR CANON 14 DG Buc 1 37.82 37.82 13 SCOTCH LAT TRANSPARENT 48/60 Buc 1 2.10 2.10 14 PERFORATOR KANGARO 30 COLI Buc 1 16.81 16.81 15 RADIERA Buc 1 0.84 0.84 16 MEMORY STICK 8 GB Buc 1 21.01 21.01 17 MONETAR 2 EXEMPLARE Buc 6 2.52 15.13 18 CONDICA PREZENTA A5 Buc 1 3.78 3.78 19 PROSOP MADERO 50 M Buc 4 7.56 30.25 20 REGISTRU INTRARE- IESIRE 200 FILE Buc 2 15.13 30.25 21 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BALLETT top 25 12.61 315.13 22 BIBLIORAFI MARMORAT 8 CM Buc 10 3.78 37.82 23 DOSARE PVC Buc 50 0.42 21.01 24 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 2 5.88 11.76 25 CORECTOR BANDA NOKI Buc 2 1.68 3.36 26 CORECTOR PASTA TIPP EX Buc 2 5.88 11.76 27 POS-IT INDEX 8 CULORI/SET Buc 3 2.52 7.56 28 POST-IT 76/76 Buc 5 1.26 6.30 29 SEPARATOR CARTON A4 Buc 100 0.13 12.61 30 PROSOP DADA 100 M Buc 4 8.40 33.61 31 CLIPS 19 MM Buc 5 1.34 6.72 32 CLIPS 28 MM Cut 5 2.02 10.08 33 CREION MECANIC 0.7 DACO Buc 2 2.94 5.88 34 RADIERA FACTIS Buc 2 0.84 1.68 35 POST-IT 4 CULORI/SET Set 2 1.68 3.36 36 MEMORY STICK 16 GB Buc 1 37.82 37.82 37 CARTON ALB 250 GR Buc 10 0.17 1.68 38 SACI MENAJ 35 L ROLA 15 3.36 50.42
